
Administration of Daman & Diu, (UT)
Dept. of Fire & Emergency Services,

Fire Force Headquarters, Daman,
Daman- 396 215.

Email ID:

No. DFES/DMN/LTN-BAC/2016-17/449

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE

Dated: 25/08/2016.

The Department of Fire & Emergency Services, Daman invites rates on behalf of the
Administration of U.T. Of Daman & Diu to carry out repairing/replacement of spares parts
and servicing of Breathing Air Compressor are as under:

Sr.
No.

Description of items. Qty.

Carry out repairing/replacement
of spares parts and servicing of

01. Breathing Air Compressor as per O1
list attached with limited tender lob.
notice schedule documents

"TERMS AND (" ONDITIONS: -

Cost of blank

tender forms

: 500/-

EMI)

1,5 00/-

Due date/ time
for submission

of tender

14-09-2016
up to 15.00

h rs.

1. The rate tendered should be strictly for carry out service at Fire & Emergency
Services, Somnath Ind. Estate, Nani Daman.

2. The repairing/ replacement of spare parts and servicing work are to be done
strictly as per the tender schedule/specification.

3. Tender documents along with Technical Specification are available in the Office of the
Asstt. Director, Fire & Emergency Services, Daman on payment of Rs. 500/- Non
Refundable by cash/Demand Draft of any Nationalized Schedule Bank in favour of
Asstt. Divisional Fire Officer up to 14/09/2016 at 13.00 hrs.

4. Tenderer submit the bids directly without purchase of' tender documents will be
summarily rejected.

5. The sealed tender address to the Director of Fire & Emergency Services, Daman &
Diu, Fire Force Head Quarters, Soninath, Nani Daman - 396 215 should reach him on
or before 14/09/2016 up to 15.00 hrs. by courier or by R.P.A.D. or in person. The
cover should he prescribed as "TENDER FOR CARRY OUT
REPAIRING/ REPLACEMENT OF SPARE PARTS AND SERVICING OF BREATHING
AIR COMPRESSOR DUE DATE 14109/2016.

6. The documents attached along with the tender shall be duly attested.
7. The technical bids shall be opened on the same day i.e. on 14/09/2016 at 16.00 hrs. if

possible in presence of any bidder.

2S 16
Assistant Director,

Fire & Emergency Services,
Daman.

Copy to:-
1. The Field Publicity Officer, Daman with request to arrange to publish the above tender

notice each in Gujarati, Hindi & English newspapers and tender notice cutting may be

sent to this office with certi/ ication.
2. The Collector, Damon with reference to letter No . 1/47/IS1/MISC/2003-04/1117 dated

29.03.2004 and No.1-2(c) (398),/;1 DMIR/DMN/VIG/2000/77 dated 13.05.2004 with
request to place it in website.

3. The District lnforntatics Officer, Nl(:, Daman for Publishing on website.

4. All /lead of Office, Daman.


	page 1

